
Local History 
Forest Parke Library & Archives 

All of the yearbooks on the shelf here are also available in Local 

History Online at 

www.cadl.org/yearbooks 

Do you have a spare copy you would like to donate? Here is what we 

are missing for the Lansing Schools (page 1 of 2): 

Everett “Archives” Eastern “Lantern” Sexton “Oracle” Walter French JHS 
“Eagle” 

Walter French Academy 

“Eagle” 

1948 and earlier 

1950-1952 

1994 

1999-2000 

2002-2003 

2005 and later 

1973 

2001 

2003-2005 

2007-2013 

2015 and later 

1978 

2007 and later 

1965 and earlier 

1968-1971 

1982-1996 

1997-2001 

2004-2005 

Harry Hill High 
School 

Lansing Technical High 
School “Technician” 

Lansing Adult and 
Continuing Educa-
tion (LACE) 

  

1972 and earlier 

1982 and later 

1947 and later 1979 and earlier 

1981 

1983 and later 
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Local History 
Forest Parke Library & Archives 

All of the yearbooks on the shelf here are also available in Local 

History Online at 

www.cadl.org/yearbooks 

Do you have a spare copy you would like to donate? Here is what we 

are missing for the Lansing Schools (page 2 of 2): 

Dwight Rich JHS 

“Paw Prints” 

Gardner Middle School 
“Mustang Memories” 

Pattengill Middle School 
“Peace Pipe” 

C. W. Otto JHS 
“Igloo” 

 

We are looking 
for many Lansing 
and other area 
districts’ elemen-
tary and middle 
school year-
books in addi-
tion to the ones 
listed here! 

1973 and earlier 

1980 

1982 

1984 

1988-1992 

1994 

1997 and later 

1972-1973 

1975-1976 

1980 

1984-1986 

1994 

1997-1999 

2001-2013 

1972 and earlier 

1974-1975 

1979-1980 

1983-1997 

1999 and later 

1973 and earlier 

1975 

1979-1980 

1982-1995 

1997-2007 

2009-2013 

Main Street Elementary Verlinden 

Elementary 

North Elementary Harley Franks 

Elementary 

Fairview 

Elementary 

1982 and earlier 

1984 and later 

2004 and earlier 

2006 and later 

1976 and earlier 

1978 and later 

2000 and earlier 

2002 and later 

1998 and earlier 

2011 and later 
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Local History 
Forest Parke Library & Archives 

All of the yearbooks in CADL’s collections, or that we were able to 

borrow from community partners, are available in Local History Online  

www.cadl.org/yearbooks 

Do you have a spare copy you would like to donate? Here is what we 

are missing for Dansville, Leslie, and Okemos: 

Dansville (Ingham Twp 
Agricultural School or 
Dansville HS) “Bricks & 
Ivy” 

Leslie High School 
“Blackhawk” 

Okemos High School 
“Tomahawk” 

Okemos Kinawa Middle 
School 

Okemos Hiawatha 
Elementary School 

1922-1924 

1926-1944 

1947-1948 

1964-1965 

1969-1972 

1975 

1979 

1983-1984 

1988 

2014-2015 

2018 and later 

1916 

1918-1920 

1922-1945 

1987 

1997 

2007-2009 

2011 

2013 

2020-2022 

1937-1946 

1964 

1967 

1970-1971 

1976-1977 

1980-1985 

1989-1992 

1994 

1997-1998 

2002 

1983 and earlier 

1985-1988 

2000 and later 

1995 and earlier 

2002 and later 
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Local History 
Forest Parke Library & Archives 

All of the yearbooks in CADL’s collections, or that we were able to 

borrow from community partners, are available in Local History Online  

www.cadl.org/yearbooks 

Do you have a spare copy you would like to donate? Here is what we 

are missing for Mason: 

Mason High School 
“Anchora” 

Mason Middle School  We are also looking for any Mason 
elementary school yearbooks! 

1895-1896 

1899 

1905 

1908 

1952 

1963 

1967 

1971-1972 

1986-1994 

1998-2009 

2022 and later 

1973 and earlier 

1977-1978 

1982 

1984 and later 

   

Updated 4/9/2024 



Local History 
Forest Parke Library & Archives 

All of the yearbooks in CADL’s collections, or that we were able to 

borrow from community partners, are available in Local History Online  

www.cadl.org/yearbooks 

Do you have a spare copy you would like to donate? Here is what we 

are missing for Haslett, Holt, Stockbridge, Webberville, and 

Williamston: 

Haslett Middle 
School 

Haslett High School 
“Dixit” 

Holt High School 
“Rampages” 

Stockbridge Schools  Webberville High 
School “Spartan” 

Williamston High School 
“Hornet” 

2007 and earlier 

2011-2012 

2014 

2019-2021 

2023 and later 

1981 and earlier 

1983-2007 

2009 and later 

1932-1936 

1938-1945 

1950 

2018 and later 

Howlett Elementary 

Any year other than 
2004 

Stockbridge MS 

1976 and earlier 

1981 and later 

Stockbridge HS 
“Panther Tale” 

1950 and earlier 

1952 

2019 and later 

1956 and earlier 

1958-1961 

1965-1966 

1968 

1993-1994 

2013-2016 

2024 and later 

1906 and earlier 

1909-1927 

1929-1931 

1933-1937 

1940-1948 

2015 

2017 and later 

   

We are also looking for middle and elementary school 
yearbooks for all of these districts! 
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