

All of the yearbooks on the shelf here are also available in Local History Online at <u>www.cadl.org/yearbooks</u>

Do you have a spare copy you would like to donate? Here is what we are missing for the Lansing Schools (page 1 of 2):

Everett "Archives"	Eastern "Lantern"	Sexton "Oracle"	Walter French JHS "Eagle"	Walter French Academy "Eagle"
1948 and earlier	1973	1978	1965 and earlier	1997-2001
1950-1952	2001	2007 and later	1968-1971	2004-2005
1994	2003-2005		1982-1996	
1999-2000	2007-2013			
2002-2003	2015 and later			
2005 and later				
Harry Hill High School	Lansing Technical High School "Technician"	Lansing Adult and Continuing Educa- tion (LACE)		
1972 and earlier	1947 and later	1979 and earlier		
1982 and later		1981		
		1983 and later		





All of the yearbooks on the shelf here are also available in Local History Online at <u>www.cadl.org/yearbooks</u>

Do you have a spare copy you would like to donate? Here is what we are missing for the Lansing Schools (page 2 of 2):

Dwight Rich JHS "Paw Prints"	Gardner Middle School "Mustang Memories"	Pattengill Middle School "Peace Pipe"	C. W. Otto JHS "Igloo"	We are looking
1973 and earlier 1980 1982 1984 1988-1992 1994	1972-1973 1975-1976 1980 1984-1986 1994 1997-1999	1972 and earlier 1974-1975 1979-1980 1983-1997 1999 and later	1973 and earlier 1975 1979-1980 1982-1995 1997-2007 2009-2013	for many Lansing and other area districts' elemen- tary and middle school year- books in addi- tion to the ones
1997 and later	2001-2013			listed here!
Main Street Elementary	Verlinden Elementary	North Elementary	Harley Franks Elementary	Fairview Elementary
1982 and earlier 1984 and later	2004 and earlier 2006 and later	1976 and earlier 1978 and later	2000 and earlier 2002 and later	1998 and earlier 2011 and later





All of the yearbooks in CADL's collections, or that we were able to borrow from community partners, are available in Local History Online <u>www.cadl.org/yearbooks</u>

Do you have a spare copy you would like to donate? Here is what we are missing for Dansville, Leslie, and Okemos:

Dansville (Ingham Twp Agricultural School or Dansville HS) "Bricks & Ivy"	Leslie High School "Blackhawk"	Okemos High School "Tomahawk"	Okemos Kinawa Middle School	Okemos Hiawatha Elementary School
1922-1924	1916	1937-1946	1983 and earlier	1995 and earlier
1926-1944	1918-1920	1964	1985-1988	2002 and later
1947-1948	1922-1945	1967	2000 and later	
1964-1965	1987	1970-1971		
1969-1972	1997	1976-1977		
1975	2007-2009	1980-1985		
1979	2011	1989-1992		
1983-1984	2013	1994		
1988	2020-2022	1997-1998		
2014-2015		2002		
2018 and later				





All of the yearbooks in CADL's collections, or that we were able to borrow from community partners, are available in Local History Online <u>www.cadl.org/yearbooks</u>

Do you have a spare copy you would like to donate? Here is what we are missing for Mason:

Mason High School "Anchora"	Mason Middle School	We are also looking for any Mason elementary school yearbooks!
1895-1896	1973 and earlier	
1899	1977-1978	
1905	1982	
1908	1984 and later	
1952		
1963		
1967		
1971-1972		
1986-1994		
1998-2009		
2022 and later		





All of the yearbooks in CADL's collections, or that we were able to borrow from community partners, are available in Local History Online <u>www.cadl.org/yearbooks</u>

Do you have a spare copy you would like to donate? Here is what we are missing for Haslett, Holt, Stockbridge, Webberville, and Williamston:

Haslett Middle School	Haslett High School "Dixit"	Holt High School "Rampages"	Stockbridge Schools	Webberville High School "Spartan"	Williamston High School "Hornet"
2007 and earlier	1981 and earlier	1932-1936	Howlett Elementary	1956 and earlier	1906 and earlier
2011-2012	1983-2007	1938-1945	Any year other than	1958-1961	1909-1927
2014	2009 and later	1950	2004	1965-1966	1929-1931
2019-2021		2018 and later	Stockbridge MS	1968	1933-1937
2023 and later			1976 and earlier	1993-1994	1940-1948
			1981 and later	2013-2016	2015
			Stockbridge HS "Panther Tale"	2024 and later	2017 and later
			1950 and earlier		
			1952		
			2019 and later		
		•	iddle and eleme Il of these distric	-	

